
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

No.
97
61
1

379
51

666
31
59

209
15

283
22

360
167
102
770
62
44

211
715
898
98

497
4

40
42

149
655

7
9

Name
Anton GOLE
Alvin ÖSTLUND
Erik APPELQVIST
Alexander AHL
William ANDERSSON
Sindre HANSEN
Felix HARLING
Fredrik THEORELL
Oliwer OLSSON
Mattias AUGUSTSSON
Lukas KAHRLE
David KADESTAM
Nicolas SKOGLUND
Hugo QVARFORDH
Emil BOBERG
Benjamin RAMDAHL
Ferry SVAN
Olle HEMÅ
Tobias BÖHLIN
André AHO
Kevin BURUD
Jesper HANSSON
Martin Bodin SUNDET
Alexander LARSSON
Robin NESSÉN
Johnny SVENSSON
Hampus WAARA
Hampus ROXTORP
Felix WIKTORSSON
Marcus GÖTHENBERG

Club
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
WOXNADALENS MK
KORTEDALA MK
BMK UDDEVALLA
HUSKVARNA MK
NMK AURSKOG & HØLAND/ NMF
TEAM WESTOM MC
MÄLARÖ MCK
VARBERGS MK
BMK UDDEVALLA
LINKÖPINGS MS
UPPSALA MK
ARLANDA MC
LIMHAMNS MK
UPPSALA MK
OSLO MK/ NMF
MORA MK
KROKOM MCK
MX STOCKHOLM
VÄSTERÅS MK
OSLO MK/ NMF
LANDSKRONA MK
LUNNER MOTORSPORT/ NMF
STORÅ MS
STENUNGSUNDS MS
STENUNGSUNDS MS
KARLSKOGA DEGERFORS MK
SAMS
LANDSKRONA MK
ÅBÅGEN MCK

Sponsor
KTM Racing Scandinavia/crossvaruhuset.se
MAFI/ Mascot Motor

Speed Equipment Racing Sports/Suzuki
KTM Racing Scandinavia/Nilssons Motor/Ehr-Sweden

SpeedEquipment RacingSports/Kenneth Gundersen MX Team
Team MC Sport
JE68/KTM Future /MX Tuning
Speed Equipment Racing Sports

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team

MAFI/Mascot motor

MÖR Racing

JE68/KTM Future
Team TM Racing Norge

JE68/KTM Future

Make
KTM
YAM
HON
SUZ
KTM
KTM
YAM
HVA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
TM
YAM
KTM
KTM
TM
YAM
KTM
YAM

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
6
2
2
1
1

Total Tm
25:39.639
25:50.756
26:02.107
26:14.192
26:21.830
26:22.520
26:29.361
26:42.300
26:53.553
27:17.095
27:21.664
27:30.702
27:31.603
27:43.927
25:41.930
26:05.632
26:09.994
26:11.847
26:12.776
26:13.814
26:18.323
26:20.529
26:31.396
26:46.850
27:43.525
15:00.480
6:46.482

14:20.910
4:16.977
4:38.772

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11.117

Avg. Speed

42,453

Best Lap Tm

1:57.331

Best Speed

46,423

Best Lap by

97 - Anton GOLE

Printed: 2012-09-02 14:51:57

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla

USM 2012
125 U17

U17 Heat 2

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:21:38

Glimmingen  1,513 Km

2012-09-02 14:20

Anslagen:

BMK Uddevalla
Deltävling 5 av 6


